



Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Devanath, AOR  
Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

For R-5

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Nakjul Pathania, Adv.

For R-7 & 8

Mr. K. Krishnamohan Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on Friday (24.02.2012) for  
further consideration.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar