

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.6/12 and I.A.7 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24472/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2010 in CMWP No.6281/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/04/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

/applicant/R6 M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,AOR.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, S.G.I.

/applicant/NTPC Ms. Bindu Saxena, Adv.

R7&8 Mr. Shailendra Swarup ,AOR

Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,AOR

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, AOR.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,AOR

Mr.M.P.Devanath ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken
on board and let I.A.No.6/12 and I.A.7 be
listed next Monday, as a 'mentioning matter'.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)

COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar